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31.03.2025 
 

 

             
Die Vereinsmeisterschaft 2025 finden an folgenden Terminen statt. 
Dienstag den, 
                      22.04. 
                      29.04. 
                      06.05. 
                      13.05. 
Jeweils ab 19 Uhr . 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Mit Schützengruß 
 
 
 

 
 
Heiner Giesselmann 
      Sportleiter

 


